Class

Driver

MURRAY RAVENSCROFT

WAYNE STEED
WAYNE STENT
NICEE STEED

STU MCCHESNEY
WAYNE CALNAN
GREG BURGESS
HAUNUI MAKEA

MYERS EDDINGTON
NIGEL BULLOCK
JOEL MARSH

BRUCE LISSETTE
JOHN SIMPSON
GREG HONNOR

TIM IRELAND

DAVID GOODWIN
LEO LEADER

FINIAN FOOTE

TONY O'KEEFE
ERROL LILLEY
MICHAEL MARSH
CHRISTOPHER STILL
GLEN TAYLOR

GLEN CLARK
HAMISH TREVOR
KURT SOWERSBY
RUPERT PATERSON
RICHARD PATERSON
WILLIAM HARRISON

BRUCE GARDINER
BARRY REID
JOHN LUDLOW

GRAY RICHARDS
NOEL MARTIN-SMITH

HAWKES BAY CAR CLUB

Otene Rd 1/4 Mile Sprint 9/12/10

Car
A40 FARINA

STARLET
INTEGRA
STARLET

CIVIC
SPRINTER
CIVIC
CIVIC

MAZDA 323
NISSAN 300ZX
MAZDA RX3

COBRA
FALCON F6
MUSTANG
DATSUN 1600
PORSCHE 928
VANQUISH
DATSUN 1600
SKYLINE
PLYMOUTH
SIERRA
SKYLINE
FALCONXR6
COMMODORE
COMMODORE
SKYLINE
VOLVO T5R
VOLVO T5R
SKYLINE

IMPREZA WRX
SUBARU RX
LANCER EVO

TERRAPIN
VAN DEIMEN

Run 1
16.64

15.25
15.74
15.61

14.84
14.69
15.51
15.42

14.51
15.63
15.06

12.72
13.09
13.27
13.38
14.06
15.29
14.04
14.27
16.02
15.23
14.56
15.12
14.70
15.07
15.08
16.02
15.92

12.45
13.56
14.57

14.48
14.78

Run 2
17.18

14.88
15.42

15.59
14.53
14.59
15.39

14.00
15.02

13.27

13.36
13.39
13.67
14.30
14.38
14.32
14.41
14.97
15.41
14.67

15.83
15.85

12.45
13.88
14.16

15.41
15.41

Run 3

14.47

14.00

12.98

13.98
13.99

14.06

14.61
15.19

12.63
13.63

14.65
14.76

Run 4

14.71

13.57

14.41

12.45
13.59

14.88

Fastest
16.64

14.88
15.42
15.61

14.47
14.53
14.59
15.39

14.00
15.02
15.06

12.72
13.09
13.27
13.36
13.39
13.67
14.04
14.06
14.32
14.41
14.56
14.61
14.67
15.07
15.08
15.83
15.85
No Time

12.45
13.56
14.16

14.48
14.76

Class Place O/All Place

1 33
1 23
2 29
3 30
1 15
2 17
3 19
4 28
1 9
2 24
3 25
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 5
5 6
6 8
7 10
8 11
9 13
10 14
11 18
12 20
13 21
14 26
15 27
16 31
17 32
1 1
2 7
3 12
1 16
2 22



